
Mixed pizza
tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, olives,
oregano

15,00 € 113,02 kn

Margherita
tomato sauce, mozzarella, olives, oregano

14,00 € 105,48 kn

Nomadic pizza
tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, mild
peppers, hot pepperoni, olives, oregano 

16,00 € 120,55 kn

Mexcellent pizza
tomato sauce, mozzarella, bacon, chilli peppers, hot
pepperoni, corn, onion, oregano, olives

16,00 € 120,55 kn

Pizza Kaše
tomato sauce, mozzarella, prosciutto, arugula,
parmigiano, oregano, olives

17,00 € 128,09 kn

Hey Big Tuna!
tomato sauce, mozzarella, onion, marinated tuna,
olives, oregano

16,00 € 120,55 kn

Garden Vibes
tomato sauce, mozzarella, assorted seasonal
vegetables, olives, oregano

16,00 € 120,55 kn

Sailor's
tomato sauce,mozzarella, shrimps, calamari,
mussels, garlic

18,00 € 135,62 kn

Game of Cheese
tomato sauce, mozzarella, gorgonzola, cottage
cheese, gouda, oregano, olives 

17,00 € 128,09 kn

Lasagne Bolognese 16,50 € 124,32 kn

Bacon 3,20 € 24,11 kn

Ham 3,00 € 22,60 kn

Hot pepperoni 3,20 € 24,11 kn

Tomato sauce 3,00 € 22,60 kn

Mushrooms 3,50 € 26,37 kn

Mild peppers 3,20 € 24,11 kn

Seafood 4,00 € 30,14 kn

Garlic 3,50 € 26,37 kn

Gorgonzola 3,50 € 26,37 kn

Cottage cheese 3,50 € 26,37 kn

Sauces
ketchup, mayo, BBQ, grill

1,50 € 11,30 kn

Dalmatian smoked ham with
olives 15,30 € 115,28 kn

Assorted Croatian cheese 15,30 € 115,28 kn

Beef carpaccio 17,30 € 130,35 kn

Fish carpaccio 17,30 € 130,35 kn

Anchovies on rocket leaves 16,00 € 120,55 kn

Marinated shrimps on rocket
leaves 16,30 € 122,81 kn

Feta salad
feta cheese, peppers, cucumbers, onion,
tomatoes

13,20 € 99,46 kn

Tuna salad
tuna, lettuce, onion, egg, olives

13,20 € 99,46 kn

Cold fish platter
fish carpaccio, marinated shrimps,
marinated anchovies

20,00 € 150,69 kn 

Croquettes 6,00 € 45,21 kn

French fries 6,00 € 45,21 kn

Seasonal salad 6,00 € 45,21 kn

Olives 4.00 € 30,14 kn

Bread 2,00 € 15,07 kn

Hot peppers 3,20 € 24,11 kn

Corn 3,20 € 24,11 kn

Parmigiano 2,00 € 15,07 kn

Mozarella 3,20 € 24,11 kn

Onions 3,00 € 22,60 kn

Vegetables 4,00 € 30,14 kn

Coca-Cola 0,25 l 5,00 € 37,67 kn

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar 0,25 l 5,00 € 37,67 kn

Fanta 0,25 l 5,00 € 37,67 kn

Sprite 0,25 l 5,00 € 37,67 kn

Schweppes 0,25 l
Bitter lemon, Tangerine, Tonic water

5,00 € 37,67 kn

Fruit juice 0,20 l
apple, apricot, orange, strawberry

5,00 € 37,67 kn

Ice tea 0,25 l 5,00 € 37,67 kn

Natural orange juice 0,20 l    5,90 € 44,45 kn

Lemonade 0,20 l 5,20 € 39,18 kn

Natural still water
Römerquelle 0,33 l 4,30 € 32,40 kn

Sparkling mineral water
Römerquelle 0,33 l 4,30 € 32,40 kn

Natural still water
Römerquelle 0,75 l 5,90 € 44,45 kn

Sparkling mineral water
Römerquelle 0,75 l 5,90 € 44,45 kn

Römerquelle Emotion 0,33 l 4,60 € 34,66 kn

pizza & laSAGNE

KAVANA LAZARETI PIZZERIA

EXTRAS

Fixed conversion rate is 1 EUR = 7,53450 HRK  I  Our staff is at your service for information on ingredients which can cause allergies or food intolerance.   I  VAT is included in the price. Couvert included.

COLD DISHES

SIDE DISHES

BEVERAGES

The Lazarettos are situated by the eastern City
gate, at the intersection of the main land and naval
routes. Just as travelers from all over the world
used to meet here and create memories, today you
can create your own.

EN

https://www.instagram.com/kavanalazareti/?hl=hr
https://www.facebook.com/kavanalazareti/
https://www.tripadvisor.com/Restaurant_Review-g295371-d21079578-Reviews-Kavana_Lazareti-Dubrovnik_Dubrovnik_Neretva_County_Dalmatia.html


KAVANA LAZARETI PIZZERIA

It is prohibited to serve or allow the consumption of alcoholic beverages and/or other beverages that contain alcohol to minors. I  U.O. Lađa, vl. Bruno Di Ceglie, OIB: 18090667579, address: Frana Supila 10, 20 000 Dubrovnik

Espresso

Decaf coffee

Double espresso

American coffee

Coffee with milk (Macchiato)

American coffee with milk

Cappuccino

Caffe latte

Decaf caffe latte

Decaf cappuccino

Decaf American coffee

Coffee with whipped cream

Nescafé

Cocoa

Cocoa with whipped cream

Milk 0,20 l

Irish coffee (Jameson) 

Italian coffee (Amaretto)

Tea (green, fruit. mint, chamomile,

english breakfast) 

HOT BEVERAGES BEER WINE

Dubrovačka Malvasija, Inamuran 
Rukatac, Šundrica
Traminac, Iločki podrumi
Pošip, Toreta
Sauvignon, Iuris
Chardonnay, Krauthaker
Grk, Cebalo

WHITE WINE

47,47 kn

36,92 kn

36,91 kn

47,47 kn

/

/

/

6,30 €
4,90 €
4,90 €
6,30 €

/
/
/

286,31 kn

233,57 kn

233,57 kn

286,31 kn

241,10 kn

331,52 kn

482,21 kn

38,00 €
31,00 €
31,00 €
38,00 €
32,00 €
44,00 €
64,00 €

  0,10 l       0,75 l

Rosé Premium, Kutjevo
Rosé, Saint Hills

Rosé   0,10 l       0,75 l

Plavac Mali, Šundrica
Merlot, Nuić
Dingač, Matuško
Postup, Donja Banda
Pinot crni, Krauthaker
Cabernet Sauvignon, Čobanković
Babić Mali t., Testament

RED WINE

Prosecco 

sparkling wine

  0,10 l       0,75 l

60,28 kn8,00 € 241,10 kn32,00 €

  0,10 l       0,75 l

The construction of the Lazarettos lasted from 1627
until 1647. Their significance in the protection of the
City was confirmed in 1724 when they were declared
an integral part of Dubrovnik's fortifications.

Aperol Spritz 
Hugo Spritz 
Cosmopolitan 
Daiquiri 
Espresso Martini 
Pink Elderflower G&T 
Lazareti G&T 
Negroni 
Cuba Libre 
Mimosa / Bellini
Mojito 
Moscow Mule 
Long Island 

11,00 €
11,00 €
11,00 €
11,00 €
11,70 €
11,70 €
11,70 €
11,70 €
11,70 €

10,00 €
11,70 €

12,00 €
12,00 €

82,88 kn
82,88 kn
82,88 kn
82,88 kn
88,15 kn
88,15 kn
88,15 kn
88,15 kn
88,15 kn
75,35 kn
88,15 kn
90,41 kn
90,41 kn

COCKTAILS

Check out the free audio guide through the
Lazarettos on lazareti.vodic.hr

EN

20,34 kn

20,34 kn

39,18 kn

30,14 kn

22,60 kn

31,64 kn

33,91 kn

33,91 kn

33,91 kn

33,91 kn

30,14 kn

31,64 kn

30,14 kn

26,37 kn

30,14 kn

20,34 kn

54,25 kn

54,25 kn

31,64 kn

2,70 €

2,70 €

5,20 €

4,00 €

3,00 €

4,20 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,00 €

4,20 €

4,00 €

3,50 €

4,00 €

2,70 €

7,20 €

7,20 €

4,20 €

5,80 €
5,80 €
5,80 €
6,50 €
7,80 €
7,80 €
7,80 €

6,70 €
9,00 €
7,20 €

43,70 kn
43,70 kn
43,70 kn
48,97 kn
58,77 kn
58,77 kn
58,77 kn

50,48 kn
67,81 kn
54,25 kn

Ožujsko 0,33 l
Ožujsko lemon 0,33 l
Staropramen 0,33 l 
Stella Artois 0,33 l
Tomislav dark beer 0,50 l
Vukovarsko beer 0,50 l
Ožujsko COOL non-
alcoholic beer 0,50 l
Somersby apple cider 0,33 l
Franziskaner wheat 0,50 l
Corona 0,355 l 4,90 €

5,00 €
8,00 €

/
/
/
/

36,92 kn

37,67 kn

60,28 kn

 /

/

/

/

233,57 kn

241,10 kn

376,73 kn

331,52 kn

293,85 kn

233,57 kn

278,78 kn

31,00 €
32,00 €
50,00 €
44,00 €
39,00 €
31,00 €
37,00 €

39,18 kn
/ 

5,20 €
/

256,17 kn
414,40 kn

34,00 €
55,00 €

https://www.instagram.com/kavanalazareti/?hl=hr
https://www.facebook.com/kavanalazareti/
https://www.tripadvisor.com/Restaurant_Review-g295371-d21079578-Reviews-Kavana_Lazareti-Dubrovnik_Dubrovnik_Neretva_County_Dalmatia.html
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ros%C3%A9
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ros%C3%A9
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ros%C3%A9

